Name

All The Drunks Say Amen
Silver Wheels

You Want Everything but Me
Riding On A Train

Too Much Fun (Live)
Summertime

Laredo

Black Betty

| Just Drove By

How Far Would You Go
Family Of Stars

Cielito Lindo

El Gustivo

The Turtle

Time
4:30
5:55
2:32
3:54
3:39
8:48
3:36
3:27
4:26
5:36
3:57
2:08
3:05

5:40

Jun 3 2020 Around the Town Sounds

14 songs, 1 hour, 358.8 MB

Album

Second Story
Crayons
Sings Lefty Frizzell

Salado

Live From Deep in the Heart of Texas (74)

Doin' Their Thing: A Tribute to Booker T....

Hooray for the Moon

Low Down Violet Crown
Jackalopes, Moons & Angels
Tucson

The Doubles

Tu Solo Tu

The Oxford American Southern Music C...

Nuestro Camino
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Artist

The Reivers

Betty Elders

Brennen Leigh
Richard Paul Thomas
Commander Cody & His Lost Planet Air...
McLemore Avenue

Jon Dee Graham

Bob Schneider & Doyle Bramhall Il
Kimmie Rhodes

Freddie Steady Krc

Matt The Electrician

John "Buzz" Guerra

Rick Trevino

Dupree



