

Jun 3 2020 Around the Town Sounds 14 songs, 1 hour, 358.8 MB

Name	Time	Album	Artist
1 All The Drunks Say Amen	4:30	Second Story	The Reivers
2 Silver Wheels	5:55	Crayons	Betty Elders
3 You Want Everything but Me	2:32	Sings Lefty Frizzell	Brennen Leigh
4 Riding On A Train	3:54	Salado	Richard Paul Thomas
5 Too Much Fun (Live)	3:39	Live From Deep in the Heart of Texas (74)	Commander Cody & His Lost Planet Air
6 Summertime	8:48	Doin' Their Thing: A Tribute to Booker T	McLemore Avenue
7 Laredo	3:36	Hooray for the Moon	Jon Dee Graham
8 Black Betty	3:27	Low Down Violet Crown	Bob Schneider & Doyle Bramhall II
9 I Just Drove By	4:26	Jackalopes, Moons & Angels	Kimmie Rhodes
10 How Far Would You Go	5:36	Tucson	Freddie Steady Krc
11 Family Of Stars	3:57	The Doubles	Matt The Electrician
12 Cielito Lindo	2:08	Tu Solo Tu	John "Buzz" Guerra
13 El Gustivo	3:05	The Oxford American Southern Music C	Rick Trevino
14 The Turtle	5:40	Nuestro Camino	Dupree